P4 MANDARIN HIGH SCHOOL

4831 Greenland Road*Jacksonville, FL 32258*(904) 260-3911

Home of the Mustangs

Dr. Donna Richardson, Principal

Natalia Gonzalez, Varsity Head Coach

www.mandarinhighsoftball.com

2018 Fast Pitch Softball Schedule

Brian Rado, Athletic Director

DAY DATE OPPONENT (H-Home, A-Away) TIME | TIME | BUS
JV \%

Saturday Feb. 10 (A) Clay Preseason vs. Orange Park - 7:00
Saturday Feb. 10 (A) Clay Preseason vs. Nease - 6:00
Tuesday Feb. 13 (H) Orange Park P 5:00 7:00
Thursday F*) 1\ / 6:30
Tuesday F*) \ / 6:30
Thursday F 6:30
Friday Fﬁe'bz?ﬂ ﬁr 6:30
Monday Feb. 26 :10 6:30
Thursday Mar. 1 :10 6:30
Tuesday Mar. 6 0 7:00
Thursday Mar. 8 7:00
Monday Mar. 12 5:00
Tuesday Mar. 13 :30 6:30
Thursday :30 6:30
Thurs.-Sun. : - TBA
Tuesday Mar. 27 - 6:00
Wednesday | Mar. 28 :ZIO -—-
Thursday Mar. 29 :30 6:30
Wednesday | Apr. 4 - 5:00
Friday Apr. 6 - 6:00
Mon.-Fri. Apr " TBA
Tuesday AIr 6:30
Thursday Alr. inity €hris 6:00
Tues.-Thurs. | Apr. 24-26 District Tournament at Sandalwood - 6:00
Wednesday | May 2 Regional Quarterfinals - TBA
Tuesday May 8 Regional Semifinals - TBA
Friday May 11 Regional Finals - TBA
Wed.-Sat. May 16-19 State Finals @ Historic Dodgertown in Vero Beach - TBA

*District Games ~Conference Games

updated 10/9/17




